PRIMARY CARE TASK FORCE OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

Agenda
Wednesday, August 27, 2014
1:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. (Central)

Avera St. Benedict Health Center, 401 West Glynn Drive, Parkston

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

TOUR OF AVERA ST. BENEDICT HEALTH CENTER

MEET WITH GOVERNOR DAUGAARD Committee
«» FARM Program
% Recruitment Incentive Programs

« REHPS

UPDATES FROM JULY 9" MEETING Kim Malsam-Rysdon

BREAK

RESIDENCY PROGRAMS Mark Huntington, MD/
Nedd Brown, MD

PUBLIC AWARENESS CAMPAIGN PROMOTING Halley Lee

RURAL PRACTICE

FINAL WINS REPORT Kim Malsam-Rysdon

NEXT STEPS AND WRAP-UP Kim Malsam-Rysdon

% Next Meeting
— October 8" from 1-5 p.m. in Pierre
% Agenda Items
— Nursing Workforce Information
— Interstate Medical Licensure Compact
— Pipeline Activities

ADJOURN



